SPECIFICATIONS:
AC CURRENT SWITCHES
CS-400 / SC-500
• Auto-ranging eliminates lost jumpers
• Self-powered and no insertion loss
• True digital switching and no leakage
• Small compact size
• Easy field adjustment with status LED’s

Leakage
< 1 mA
CURRENT SWITCH: PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Output
Type
Switch V Max Switch I
 Max
Leakage
Current
Input I Min Input I Max Time Delay
(off)
Approval
CS-425-HC-0 Triac 120 VAC 2.5 Amp <1 mA ~1 Amp  50 Amps none cULus
CS-425-HC-5 Triac 120 VAC 2.5 Amp <1 mA ~1 Amp  50 Amps 5 minutes cULus
CS-425-HC-10 Triac 120 VAC 2.5 Amp <1 mA ~1 Amp  50 Amps 10 minutes cULus
CS-425-HC-15 Triac 120 VAC 2.5 Amp <1 mA ~1 Amp  50 Amps 15 minutes cULus
CS-425-HC Series
The CS-425-HC series can operate a dryer booster fan directly. These devices sense when a clothes dryer is drawing 1 Amp of
current and then closes the output switch to activate the dryer vent booster fan. When the dryer cycle is complete and the current
drops below the threshold, the output switch will remain closed for a pre-set delay time to allow heat to be removed from the vent
before the switch is opened again. The device is designed to mount in a standard electrical box and the dryer supply neutral (white)